05-19-2004

RE

Form **PTO-1594**

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	* * * *	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Millipore Corporation	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:_ Millipore Corporation Internal	
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Address:Street Address:_ 290 Concord Road City:_BillericaState:_MA_Zip:_01821 Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Certificate of Change of Address Execution Date: 1/14/03	Corporation-State Massachusetts Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 0,998,227	
Additional number(s) att		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: John Dana Hubbard		
Internal Address: Millipore Corporation	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 290 Concord Road	8. Deposit account number: 133577	
City: Billerica State: MA Zip: 01821		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. John Dana Hubbard Name of Person Signing Total number of gages including cove	griature The sheet, attachments, and document: Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

William Francis Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE

(General Laws, Chapter 156B, Section 14)

I, Daniel A. Milewich	, *CIXXX *Assistant Clerk	
ofMillipore Corporation (Exact name of corporation)		
having a principal office at 80 Ashby Road, Bedford, Massachusetts 01730 (Street address of corporation in Massachusetts)		
certify that pursuant to General Laws, Chapter 156B, Section 14, the directors of said corporation h of the principal office of the corporation to:	ave changed the location	
290 Concord Road, Billerica, Massachusetts 01821		
(New street address of corporation in Massachusetts including number, street, city or tow	n and zip code.)	
	•	
SIGNED-UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY, this	, 20 03	
Daniel A. Milewich		

*Delete the inapplicable words.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002972 FRAME: 0330

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

Commonwealth of Massachusetts)
) ss.
County of Middlesex)

RECORDED: 05/07/2004

I, Kimberly A. Atwood, hereby certify that the attached document is a true and correct copy of the Trademark Assignment from W. R. Grace & Co.-Conn. To Millipore Investment Holdings Limited executed December 31, 1996.

Kimberly A. Atwood

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 10/11/07

SEAL

TRADEMARK REEL: 002972 FRAME: 0331